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VBET Jlira
2022/23 9-i Typ, MaTy Ne66

Hepinga, 23.10.2022, 13:00, "OuHamo" iM. B. JTobaHoBCcbKkoro, Knie. 11°C.

* %

«[mHamo» Kunis

35 HewepetT PycnaH
4 Monos [leHunc
5  Cwnpopuyk Ceprii (K)
7 Kabaes Bnagucnas
15 UwuraHkos BikTop
20 KapaBaes OnekcaHzp
22 JloHBenK O)acCTiH AHTOHIyC
29 bysanbCcbkun BiTanin
34 Cupota OnekcaHap
41 bBecepiH Aptem
94 Kepnsbopa ToMall Kaposib
3anacHi
74 IrHaTeHko [leHuc
2 BiB4apeHKOo KOCTAHTUH
6  bypoa Mukuta
8 Lenenes Bonogumup
9 TNappic KaxiM EHTOHI
11 BaHaT Bnagucnas
19 Tapmaw JeHnc
21 KpaB4YeHKO MukuTa
24 Tumymk OnekcaHap
28 Kynay Brnagucnas
30 Jianno Camba
75 ApameHKo HOpin
TpeHep
Jlydecky Mipya
ApbiTp:
Ko3unpsubkunin Makcum
AcucTeHT 1:
Ckpunka AHApii
ACUCTEHT 2:
YepTonac Makcum
4-vi apbiTp:

OmenbyeHko OnekcaHap
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
AbpocmmoB EBreH

1:1

31
3

4

6

16
17
20
29
33
38
80

A
‘BOPCKAA ]
fesraca]

«Bopckna» lMonTaBa

PisHUK OMnTpO
3ankos ['0KO
MepayTa Irop
Cknap OnekcaHap
Cedepi

YecHakoB Bonogumump (K)
KpaseLlb Bacuib
bauyna AHapin
MapsicoH

YenagiH Aptem
OpyeHko BnaoneH

3anacHi

51
61
18
13
95
7

10
11
19
15
8

89

IceHko lNaBJio
Homonera OnekcaHap
MNaBnioK EBrex
fiBopcbkuin Ceprin
®enine

OninHunk OdeHnc
ToTpe EHHYp
CrenaHioK PycnaH
Ko3upeHko Hpin
KynlakoBCbKUN ApTeM
KpaBuyK AHLpiIN
Pivapac Pooenb Kypai

TpeHep
CkpunHuk BikTop

Henerar:

byxanenkos Ceprin
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VBET Jlira, 2022/23, 9- Typ, MaTy Ne66

Hepinga, 23.10.2022, 13:00, "OnHamo" im. B. JTobaHoBcbKoro, Kuis. 11°C.

. 1:1
«dnHamo» Knis «Bopckna» lMonTaBa
16 6 Cknap OnekcaHzp
7 Kabaes Bnagucnas 21"
29 BysanbcbKuii BiTanin ® 33
44' ® 80 HOpyeHKo BnaaseH
7 Kabaes Bnagucnas ,
19 Mapmaw feHunc N 59
94 Kegnsbopa Tomaw Kaposb 1 59
2 BiB4apeHKo KOCTAHTUH
41 beceniH ApTem ,
11 BaHaT Bnaguncnas N 74
, 38 YensagmiH Aptem
78 N 7 OninHnk OderHunc
. 80 KOpyeHko BnagneH
86 i 11 CrenaHtok PycnaH
90+3' 33 MapJiicoH
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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